
    Date	 Time	            Visitors	             Home	     Field
Sat., Feb. 28	 11:30 a.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner
	 1:00 p.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
	 2:30 p.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
Sat., March 7	 9:00 a.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
Mon., March 9	 5:00 p.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., March 11	 5:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., March 12	 5:00 p.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
Sat., March 14	 9:00 a.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Gracie Barra Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner
Mon., March 16	 5:00 p.m.	 Gracie Barra Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., March 18	 5:00 p.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., March 19	 5:00 p.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner
Sat., March 21	 9:00 a.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
	 1:00 p.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner		

     Mon., March 23	 5:00 p.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., March 25	 5:00 p.m.	 Gracie Barra Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., March 26	 5:00 p.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
Sat., March 28	 9:00 a.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Gracie Barra Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner
MARCH 29-APRIL 5 • SPRING BREAK • NO GAMES

Mon., April 6	 5:00 p.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., April 8	 5:00 p.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., April 9	 5:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
Sat., April 11	 9:00 a.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 So. Corner
Mon., April 13	 5:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., April 15	 5:00 p.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., April 16	 5:00 p.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner

PITCHING MACHINE BEGINS
Sat., April 18	 9:00 a.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
Mon., April 20	 5:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., April 22	 5:00 p.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., April 23	 5:00 p.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
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Sat., April 25	 9:00 a.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Gracie Barra Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner
Mon., April 27	 5:00 p.m.	 Gracie Barra Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., April 29	 5:00 p.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., April 30	 5:00 p.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner
Sat., May 2	 9:00 a.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
Mon., May 4	 5:00 p.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., May 6	 5:00 p.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., May 7	 5:00 p.m.	 Gracie Barra Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner
Sat., May 9	 9:00 a.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Gracie Barra Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner
Mon., May 11	 5:00 p.m.	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., May 13	 5:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., May 14	 5:00 p.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner

Sat., May 16	 9:00 a.m.	 Randy’s Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner
	 11:00 a.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner		

	 1:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 So. Corner
Mon., May 18	 5:00 p.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 So. Corner
Wed., May 20	 5:00 p.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Randy’s Padres	 So. Corner
Thurs., May 21	 5:00 p.m.	 Spill the Beans Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner

MAY 23-25 • MEMORIAL WEEKEND • NO GAMES
Sat., May 30	 9:00 a.m.	 Dragan Real Estate Padres	 Spill the Beans Padres	 North
	 10:30 a.m.	 Randy’s Padres 	 La Jolla Boiler Padres	 North
	 10:30 a.m.	 Haffner Mechanical Padres	 Gracie Barra Padres	 So. Corner

TEAMS
La Jolla Boiler Padres...................................................................... Manager - Andrew Duncan
Haffner Mechanical Systems Padres.............................................. Manager - Brian Fortmann
Dragan Real Estate Padres.............................................................. Manager - Janet Gilbert
Spill the Beans Coffee & Bagels Padres........................................... Manager - Joe Furfaro
Gracie Barra BJJ Padres................................................................. Manager - Michael Butler
Randy’s Custom Screen Printing Padres........................................ Manager - Steven Medina
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